
www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/CSG36366

Part # : CSG36366 Apr. 29, 2019Date :

FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS
1.73

36.00

6.10

36.00

O 0.41
TYP

O 0.25
TYP

2.00

GROUNDING 
EMBOSS

0.27

16.00

35.46

16.00

6.00

0.7534.50

1.50

33.00

O 0.44
TYP

36.00


